RELAY CP 1C-DC-KIT
Series CP Relay 1 changeover contact 12/24/48/110 V DC
Preassembled relay with 1 changeover contact and socket with Push-in connection technology
The preassembled relay kit from the CP series is a compact combination of a plug-in industrial relay with 12/24/48/110 V DC with a changeover contact and a
socket. The socket has Push-in connection terminals that simplify the wiring process. The kit is 16.5 mm wide and suitable for various mounting applications. The
featured changeover contact makes it versatile for controlling multiple electrical circuits. The variants are available in different voltages, which operate with a
control voltage of 12/24/48/110 V DC and can handle a contact load of 16 A. Additionally, it complies with CE, UL, and RoHS standards, ensuring the highest
safety and environmental adherence in its design and manufacturing.
Available Variants:
Variant Name SKU
RELAY CP 1C-D12-KIT SA-CP1C-D12-PM
RELAY CP 1C-D24-KIT SA-CP1C-D24-PM
RELAY CP 1C-D24(G)-KIT SA-CP1C-D24-G-PM
RELAY CP 1C-DC-KIT - SALZ Automation GmbH
1/6
RELAY CP 1C-D48-KIT SA-CP1C-D48-PM
RELAY CP 1C-D110-KIT SA-CP1C-D110-PM
ORDER DETAILS
Function: 1 changeover contact, control voltage: 12/24/48/110 V DC variants , contact load: 16 A , Push-
in wiring, 16.5 mm wide, CE, UL, and RoHS compliant